
Convene Meeting  

Review Minutes of Previous Meeting  
Draft Minutes Regular Meeting 07/02/2015 

Old Business  

PUBLIC HEARING: 7:45 P.M. 
36 North Mountain Road #201500415 - North Mountain Hollow: New Affordable Subdivision (Public Hearing date 07/02/2015-
Public Hearing Close Date 08/05/2015) 

New Business  

Minutes of Other Boards & Commissions 
Minutes Regular Meeting Zoning Commission 06/25/2015 
Draft Minutes Regular Meeting Zoning Board of Appeals 07/06/2015 

Correspondence 

Informal Discussion 

Tabled Items 

Adjourn 

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

6)

7)

8)

9)

 
Regular Planning Commission Meeting 

A G E N D A 
7:30 PM Thursday, July 16, 2015 

Room 133  
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